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ASSOCIATION OF CALIFORNIA SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS

REGION 8
2010-11 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

ACSA Leadership Retreat Friday, July 30 - Saturday, July 31st, 2010 Hayes Mansion, | Overnight
San Jose

Executive Board Meeting Wednesday, September 8, 2010 SCCOE (Oak 4pm
Grove Room)

Region 8 & Women'’s Wednesday, September 8, 2010 SCCOE S5pm

Leadership Network “Kick- (Oak Grove

Off The Year Event” Room)

Executive Board Meeting Thursday, September 30, 2010 Hobee’s 7am
Cupertino

State Delegate Assembly Thursday, October 7, 2010 Los Angeles All Day

Membership Night Social - Friday, October 22, 2010 TBA 4-6pm

Oktoberfest

State Leadership Summit November 4-6, 2010 San Diego All Day

Executive Board Meeting Thursday, December 2, 2010 Hobee’s 7am
Cupertino

Executive Board Meeting Tuesday, January 18, 2011 SCCOE 3:30pm

Leadership Forum/Region Tuesday, January 18, 2011 SCCOE 4:30pm

Delegate Assembly (San Jose Room)

State Delegate Assembly Thursday, February 10, 2011 Ontario All Day

Executive Board Meeting Thursday, February 17, 2011 Hobee’s 7am
Cupertino

’Le_gjslative Action Day Monday, March 14, 2011 Sacramento All Day

Region 8 Mini-Conference Wednesday, March 16, 2011 TBD 4:30pm

Executive Board Meeting Thursday, March 24, 2011 Hobee’s 7am
Cupertino

Membership Night Social Friday, April 1, 2010 TBD 4-6 pm

Executive Board Meeting Thursday, April 28, 2011 SCCOE 3:30pm

Leadership Forum/Region Thursday, April 28, 2011 SCCOE 4:30pm

Delegate Assembly (Gilroy Room)

Region 8 Annual Awards Wednesday, May 4, 2011 TBA 4pm

State Delegate Assembly Thursday, May 19, 2011 Sacramento All Day

| Executive Board Dinner Thursday, June 21, 2011 TBD 5pm




